Product data sheet

Plastic ballpoint pen with metal clip

Product number: 1094524

Our printed ballpoint pen is a high-quality writing instrument that combines elegance and functionality. It features a blue

ink refill, a matte black barrel, and a metal clip. Your advertising will be printed on the barrel to stylishly present your

brand.Product Highlights:Blue Ink Refill: The pen uses a reliable blue ink refill, providing a smooth writing experience and

sharp, clear writing.Matte Finish Barrel: The matte black barrel gives the pen a modern and timeless appearance. This
contrast with the metal clip makes it stand out.Metal Clip: The metal clip serves not only as a stylish element but also

ensures a secure attachment of the pen to shirt pockets or notebooks.Print option: Your logo will be printed on the pen's
barrel, ensuring a lasting and stylish presentation of your brand.

Stock and income

Color

Light blue

Darkblue

Purple

Burgundy

Yellow
Green
Turquoise

Orange

Red

Apple green
Pink

Blue

White

Black

Brodict BR%esSheet

Current stock

7910

54861

10383

24813

26017

8035

40

24544

16933

16987

88
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Reserved

Incoming goods

25000 (CW 25)
50000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)

25000 (CW 25)
50000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)
40000 (CW 29)
50000 (CW 29)

50000 (CW 29)
50000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)
50000 (CW 34)

25000 (CW 30)
100000 (CW 34)

50000 (CW 25)
100000 (CW 29)
100000 (CW 34)
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Additional information

General

Product length 140 mm
Product diameter 10 mm
Material Plastic
Weight 0.017 kg
Refill color Blue

Refill type Plastic Lead
Country of origin China
Customs tariff number 96081092000

Print

Finishing types

Printgroup 1

Digital printing, Pad printing

Pad printing (T1)

Name 1 print area 1 On the shaft
Possible colors printgroup 1 4

Print area 1 width 40 mm
Print area 1 height 6 mm

Printgroup 2

Digital printing (DCO)

Print area 2 width 40 mm

Print area 2 height 6 mm

Possible colors printgroup 2 1
Packaging

Type of packaging Polybag

Quantity bulk packaging 500

Quantity small packaging 50
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